®
A
Data sheet
RMB20D01_17
Issue 17, 2nd February 2022
RMB20 angular magnetic encoder module
The RMB20 encoder module
provides the functionality

Data sheet
RMB20D01_16
Magnetic actuator and magnet ordering information
Ø10
6 7
14
magnet
Ø*H8
Ø15-0.1
Actuator for integration onto shaft
Part numbers:
For resolutions up to 9 bit absolute (512 cpr incremental)
RMA04A2A00 – Ø4 mm shaft RMA10A2A00 – Ø10 mm shaft
RMA05A2A00 – Ø5 mm shaft RMA19A2A00 – Ø3/16” shaft
RMA06A2A00 – Ø6 mm shaft RMA25A2A00 – Ø1/4” shaft
RMA08A2A00 – Ø8 mm shaft RMA37A2A00 – Ø3/8” shaft
For resolutions from 10 bit absolute (800 cpr incremental) and above
RMA04A3A00 – Ø4 mm shaft RMA10A3A00 – Ø10 mm shaft
RMA05A3A00 – Ø5 mm shaft RMA19A3A00 – Ø3/16” shaft
RMA06A3A00 – Ø6 mm shaft RMA25A3A00 – Ø1/4” shaft
RMA08A3A00 – Ø8 mm shaft RMA37A3A00 – Ø3/8” shaft
Shaft = Ø*h7
Fixing: Grub screw provided
Ø8
12

10 8. 4. 2016 4, 5 RMB20IC and RMB20SC Connections 9-bit resolution deleted
6 RMB20Vx description amended
7 Ordering code amended
11 3. 6. 2016 2, 3 RMB20IC and RMB20SC Connections 9 bit resolution added
12 6. 10. 2016 3 RMB20BC timing diagram and pinout order amended
4 IC output temperature and Current consumption amended, connections 9 bit resolution deleted
7 Special requirements option 12 added, resolution binary table amended, ordering table added
13 5. 7. 2018 4, 5 Resolutions amended
14 8. 8. 2019 6 New version of RMB20Vx added
15 30. 8. 2019 2 Dimensions image change
16 27. 9. 2021 2 Dimensions image change
17 2. 2. 2022 General AC, BC output removed, DC added